

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3972-3980 OF 2013

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INATIVE NETWORK PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Sukant Vikram,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The sole respondent has filed vakalatnama. Await records. The appellant is directed to serve copy of the pleadings on the learned counsel for the respondent.

List the matter on 15.7.2014.

|
|mg

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|